AGENDA

Klamath Professional Advisory Committee
SOESD: 2685 Foothills Blvd., Klamath Falls, OR 97603

Time
9:00
9:10
9:20
10:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

ltem

Welcome/Introductions

Tri-Chair Discussion

Student Success Act and Community Planning

Pacific Research and Evaluation (PRE) Research and Strategic Planning
Community UPLIFT, KPI/P-3, Take Root updates

Partner Updates

Adjournment

Next Meeting:
SOESD: 2685 Foothills Blvd., Klamath Falls, OR 97603
November 20, 2019 from 10:00 am — 12:00 pm

9/25/2019 9:00 AM



