AGENDA

Klamath Professional Advisory Committee

SOESD: 2685 Foothills Blvd., Klamath Falls, OR 97603

9/25/2019 9:00 AM

Time	Item
9:00	Welcome/Introductions
9:10	Tri-Chair Discussion
9:20	Student Success Act and Community Planning
10:00	Pacific Research and Evaluation (PRE) Research and Strategic Planning
11:30	Community UPLiFT, KPI/P-3, Take Root updates
11:45	Partner Updates
12:00	Adjournment
	Next Meeting:

SOESD: 2685 Foothills Blvd., Klamath Falls, OR 97603 November 20, 2019 from 10:00 am – 12:00 pm